## 2023 Registration Form Summer Dance, Arts, and Yoga Program Stow, MA



Please complete registration form and return with tuition to Jennifer McGowan, 130 Jewett Street, Pepperell, MA 01463 For more information please contact info@creative-dance.com or 978-433-8349

(Please print information clea	riy)		
Name (Child 1)		Program Title (s)	
	Grade (entering in fall)		Morning/Afternoon Session
Name (Child 2)		Program Title (s)	
Date of Birth	Grade (entering in fall)	Dates	Morning/Afternoon Session
Parents			Tuition \$
	Town		Total Due \$
			Amount Paid \$
Phone Number (Cell):			
Emergency Phone Number:	Cc	ontact Name	,
			If yes, what?
			v, approved a dance class? Are there any
Optional:			
•	ld to take this class?		
	nts/interests you may wish to share during the		
		- , (-	,,,,,
DI	Assumption of Risk Agre		
Pl	ease read carefully, sign, and retu	irn to Jennifer McGowai	i prior to participation
participants, the undersigned a guardian's child or children as attending activities, participati online classes on zoom. In conbeing a parent or legal guardia its associated studios, schools, future, whether known, anticip child/ren's use (or intended us engaging in Jennifer McGowa (ren) to have my/his/her photo	assumes all responsibility for and all risk of day a participant in or leader of any activity occuring in activities or using dance studio's faciliasideration of being accepted as a student and on of a student and/or participant at the dance host organizations, sponsors, its owners, empated, or unanticipated; and resulting from or e) of the dance studio location or facilities on n's dance activities or otherwise participatin	damage or injury that may occur in curring under the auspices of Jenn tities or following instructions in of d/or participant and/or leader and e studio location, the undersigned apployees, and agents from all clair r arising out of, or incident to, the r equipment, or transportation of ig in such dance activities anywh- social media, and other publicity	e the safety of the undersigned's child/ren and/or to the undersigned and/or the undersigned's parent's/ nifer McGowan's dance/yoga/theatre projects while or out of the dance studio location or while attending lor teacher in or out of the dance studio location and/or hereby releases and discharges the dance studio and all lms, demands, rights or causes of action, present or e undersigned's use or undersigned parent/guardian's or vehicles in such a place or as a result of, or incident to ere. In addition I give permission for myself or my child for Jennifer McGowan's Creative Dance Center. I
Jennifer McGowan's Creative spaces, wearing of masks, min you or your child(ren) will not assume the risk that my child(name Center liable. Furtherm past 14 days. I will inform Jen On my behalf, and on behalf o employees, agents, and represent	simizing class sizes, and other precautions act become infected with COVID-19. By signing and I may be exposed to or infected by core, I affirm that neither I, nor any member on iffer McGowan's Creative Dance Center and iff my children, I hereby release, covenant not entatives, including all liabilities, claims, act	measures to reduce the spread of coording to state guidelines; howeng this agreement, I acknowledge COVID-19 and will not hold Jen of my household, currently has o d discontinue classes if I, or any t to sue, discharge, and hold harnions, damages, costs or expenses	COVID-19 including social distancing, cleaning of ever, JM's Creative Dance Center cannot guarantee that is the contagious nature of COVID-19 and voluntarily nifer McGowan and Jennifer McGowan's Creative in the experienced any COVID-19 symptoms within the member of my household, develops any symptoms. In the interpretable of any kind arising out of or relating thereto.
I have read and understand and	d sign the forgoing Assumption of Risk Agree	eement and Release/Photo Release	se/COVID-19 Waiver
This day of			
Signature:	guardian or adult participant)		
	guardian or adult participant)		
Child/Participant's Name/s:			